
  St. Peter's Church Serving Schedule for December 2022 & January 2023
*Reminder* We understand everybody's schedules get busy. If you are not able to make it on a day

  you are scheduled PLEASE make the effort to find a replacement or at least let somebody know 

ahead of time!!

Date Servers Ushers Lector

Sat. Dec. 3 Andrew Schaub Don Halderson Dan Korn

8:00 PM Volunteer Ron Hurtz

Sun. Dec. 4 Madi Gronemus Peter Benzing Kathy Flock

10:00 AM Arnie Nicolai Leo Leis

Wed. Dec. 7 - Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary Vigil mass

7:30 PM CCD Students CCD Students CCD Students

Sat. Dec. 10 Isabell Korn Bill Korn Melissa Schaub

8:00 PM Volunteer Tom Schaub

Sun. Dec. 11 Kate Gronemus Gary Gronemus Ann Hundt

10:00 AM Allis Gronemus Mark Gronemus

Sat. Dec. 17 Matthew Schaub Phil Gronemus Kristen Schaub

8:00 PM Volunteer Mike Schaub

Sun. Dec. 18 Lukas Slattery Rob Slattery Pam Benzing

10:00 AM Max Slattery Mark Stephenson

Sat. Dec. 24 Andrew Schaub Tom Schaub Melissa Schaub

8:00 PM Volunteer Don Halderson

Sun. Dec. 25 Madi Gronemus Peter Benzing John Hundt

10:00 AM Arnie Nicolai Leo Leis

Sat. Dec. 31 Isabell Korn Tim Leis Dan Korn

8:00 PM Volunteer Ron Hurtz

Sun. Jan. 1 Kate Gronemus Gary Gronemus Kathy Flock

10:00 AM Allis Gronemus Mark Gronemus

Sat. Jan. 7 Matthew Schaub Mike Schaub Kristen Schaub

8:00 PM Volunteer Don Halderson

Sun. Jan. 8 Lukas Slattery Rob Slattery Ann Hundt

10:00 AM Max Slattery Mark Stephenson

Sat. Jan. 14 Andrew Schaub Tim Leis Dan Korn

8:00 PM Volunteer Ron Hurtz

Sun. Jan. 15 Madi Gronemus Leo Leis Pam Benzing

10:00 AM Arnie Nicolai Mark Gronemus

Sat. Jan. 21 Isabell Korn Bill Korn Melissa Schaub

8:00 PM Volunteer Tom Schaub

Sun. Jan. 22 Kate Gronemus Gary Gronemus John Hundt

10:00 AM Allis Gronemus Peter Benzing

Sat. Jan. 28 Matthew Schaub Mike Schaub Kristen Schaub

8:00 PM Volunteer Phil Gronemus

Sun. Jan. 29 Lukas Slattery Rob Slattery Kathy Flock

10:00 AM Max Slattery Mark Stephenson


